SOTE Pty Ltd trading as Salts of the Earth — Magnesium Moisturiser and Magnesium Lotion

Recover magnesium lotion
Skin magnesium moisturiser

What are the defects?

Product may contain mould.

What are the hazards?

The presence of mould in the product may pose a risk to consumers applying the product to their skin.

What should consumers do?

Consumers who have purchased this product should stop using it immediately return the products to the nearest Salts of the Earth store for a full refund or replacement.

Consumers who are 'members' of Salts of the Earth are being contacted about the recall directly.

Further information is available by emailing info@saltsoftheearth.com.au or visiting http://www.saltsoftheearth.com.au/

Traders who sold this product

Salts of the Earth stores in Albury, Ballarat, Bendigo, Boronia, Caroline Springs, Croydon, Doncaster East, Dural, Frankston, Hampton, Malvern, Mill Park, Moonee Ponds, Mt Gambier, Narellan, Narre Warren South, Newtown, Oakleigh, Pakenham, Penrith, Rosanna, Sylvania, Torquay, Wangara and Werribee

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 August 2017 - 7 May 2018

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category